Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifi cations
Digital Input
Channels 48 (shared with output)
Compatibility 5 V/TTL
Input Voltage Logic 0: 0.8 V max.
Logic 1: 2.0 V min.



Ordering Information
PCI-1739U 48-ch TTL Digital I/O Card
PCL-10150-1.2 IDC-50 Flat Cable, 1.2 m
PCLD-782B 16/24-ch Opto-isolated DI Board
PCLD-785B 16/24-ch Relay Output Terminal
PCLD-7216 16/24-ch Relay Output Terminal
PCLD-885 16-ch Power Relay Output Terminal
ADAM-3950 50-Pin Flat Cable Terminal, DIN-rail Mount


